



Ref. No.: FRR/Vinayak/10029/2022-23

Dated: 15 11 2022

## PROFORMA INVOICE / FUND REQUISITION REPORT:

(A Vinayak Burn Centre Noida Initiative)

Patient Name: Master Naksh Dev

Sex: Male Age: 2.5 Years

Father Name: Yashpal

Address: Vill Meetrol, Hodal, Palwal, Havarna.

Diagnosis: Approx 30% Thermal Burn.

Date of Admission: 14/11/2022

Overall Analysis: The patient - Master Naksh was brought in to our hospital by his father - Yashpal on 14th Nov 2022. The child has sustained Thermal Burn Injury due to accidentally coming in contact with hot milk while he was playing at home. His mother was boiling milk when suddenly he ran towards the mother and the milk fell on the patient and got burnt. As a result of the incident, the child has sustained mostly 2nd & 3rd Degree Deep 30% TBSA Thermal Burn Injury. The Burns is on his chest, Back, Abdomen and both legs. The nature of injury is life threatening and requires considerable degree of specialist intervention and close monitoring. The patient is a child of 2.5 years, the injury is of a grave nature. We plan to manage the child conservatively applying wound dressing and debridement procedures to close the wound as early as possible. Surgical Skin Grafting if required, would be undertaken at a later stage.

## Visuals:





# Fund Requirement - During Hospital Stay

Please find below the detailed fund requirement for the first 3 Weeks of treatment.

Total (in words):	Two Lakh Seventy Four Thousand Only
Total (in numbers)	274,000.00
Funds - Pathology & Diagnostics	12,000.00
Funds - Medicines + Consummables + Transfusions	65,000.00
Funds - Rehabilitation (Physiotheraphy)	5,000.00
Funds - Dressing & Procedures	65,000.00
Funds - RMO, Nursing, Consultants & Specialists	62,000.00
Funds - Hospital Stay(ICU and Ward)	65,000.00

Fund Requirement - Follow Up

Please find below the detailed fund requirement for Follow Up period of 1 Month Post Discharge.

unds - Follow Up Visits & Dressings		6,000.00
Total (in numbers)		6,000.00
Total (in	n words): Six Thouse	and Only
und Requirement - TOTAL		4
Stage 1	27	4,000.00
Stage 2		6,000.00
Total (in numbers)	28	0,000.00
Total (in wo	ords): Two Lakh Eighty Thous	and Only

Kindly release the funds at the earliest for us to go ahead and execute the treatment for Master Naksh Dev.



For Vinayak Hospital (A Division of Vinayak Hospital) 5th Floor, Vinayak Hospital, Sector 27, Atta Market, NH - 1, Noida - 201301 (UP) क्रांवा में

श्रीमान अध्यम मद्द मन्यन भार क्रिक्न काण्य क्रिक्स पार्ट-2 भार दिल्ली - 95

विषय - उपाणिक अहायवा हेल आर्थना पत्र

अगितनम् निवेदन यह है की मेरा नाम भ्रापल 48194 है भारा मिठाया भाव भीटिमाल, तहकाल हाउल ार्याला पलवल हरियाणा में दियत है। मेरा स्व वटा है। जिसका नाम नक्श देव है। जिसकी अस वा भाल एक महाने मेरा वेटा धर में रिवल यहा था तभी अचानक मेरा हता गर्म इटा के अमर्पक में या गरा। और धल गया । धिस्में कारण में उसे लीखा के विनाम अक्पाताल लें. क्र गया और वहां दिनांक 14-11-2022 की वहां भारी कराया वहां पर उसके डलाय के लिए दो लाख उसक्मी हणार क्लाम क्लाम क्लामा गमा धी की में यह रवर्ग उठान असमर्थ है अहे. उनापरम निवदन हैं की मरे बंदे की क्षाहायता भवान करे।

79-11-2022

अन - दिन्माल छह अम् - दिन्माल छह भित्ते भित्ते प्राणकी आपकी सार्वाद भित्ते प्राणकी आपकी सार्वाद भित्ते प्राणकी सार्वाद स्राणकी सार्वाद





# EMERGENCY ASSESSMENT me 403 31920 (5019)

17541	4.
NAME MST- NIAKSH DOVE	AGE / SEX . 2 M. DATE 14 11 22 UHID
Personal History Alcohol / Smoking / Tobacco	patront brought to me consulty
Chewing / other Allergy Past History No Mud Aventur	a line There hopping
Diabetes / HT / IHD / TB OTHER	outre e Aligo sustante unes previne
Menstrual History Current Medication	of fell in to utenest of sorting
Vaccination Status	No Ho. Nomiting, ENT Blend.  Ho: fabrile service = 5 min
Inital Assessment & Treatment Examination Pulse Rate - 120 bh	Initrally taken to Royal hos-
Resp Rate - 30 m	primary Ht green that Hilm th
Ht/Wt-	dischange Sumarray attached,
Investigations SIR ONS   HON CHILL CONVUISION	for fuether manyment.
order one ones	Ebdome, BL Butter, BL But though
PBS: 120 mg M.	A. 304. Sculd Burns of Personal Burn
	c fasile convergences.
Dietary Advise & Sur A	ANTU KUMAR Pannipal Long To Som



# **VINAYAK** HOSPITAL™

NH-1, Sector-27, Atta, Noida-201301

V.H. No. 22 04 088 / 22 -22

Room No. TCU Catagory

Date of Admission 14 11 2 4

Name MASTER NAKSH DEV	Unit / Consultant PR PMIT KUMAR
STO, DIO, WIO MR. YASHPAL	
Occupation	Date of Discharge
Age 2 4 6 M Sex M Religion HINDU	Provisional Diagnosis
Father's / Husband's Name  Address VILL, MESTROL TEHSIL  HODAL DIST, PALVAL MARYANA	Final Diagnosis
Phone : Office Res	Outcome : LAMA / Stable / Improved / Cured / Died
Advance Receipt No Date	Death Record filled by Dr.
For Rs.	FOR DELIVERY CASE ONLY
Name & Address of accopanying relative FATH SR	Date and Time of Delivery
	New Born : Male / Female
Phone: Office Res.  R.M.O. Dr. RANKHESAK Informed at Q6:161  Admitting Dr. AMIT KUMAR Informed at Q6:161  Ayale  Receptionist	Patient shifted from Room No. to
I hereby declare that I am getting admitted in this Hospital on my own will. The expenses have been explained to me and I agree to make all payments before discharge.	Shifted from Room No to
I agree that I am keeping no valuable with me in the Hospital and no one will be responsible in the events of theft if any.	On
Signature of Patient / Relative	
THE REPORT OF THE PERSON OF TH	The state of the s
Discharge Date Time	Bill No. / R.No. Dated
For RsReceived / Re	
VI No	



